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663:
685:
688:
749:
46:
49:
65:
98:
146:
158:
167:
190:

Overly, Yea
Overly, Yea
Moore, Yea
Qverly, Yea
Overly, Yea
Overly, Yea
Overly, Yea
Overly, Yea
Overly, Yea
Arnold, Yea
Gooch, Yea
Overly, Yea
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