HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Thursday, March 27, 2008 55th Legislative Day

HB	663:	Overly, Yea
HB	685:	Overly, Yea
HB	688:	Moore, Yea
НВ	749:	Overly, Yea
SB	46:	Overly, Yea
SB	49:	Overly, Yea
SB	65:	Overly, Yea
SB	98:	Overly, Yea
SB	146:	Overly, Yea
SB	158:	Arnold, Yea
SB	167:	Gooch, Yea
SB	190:	Overly, Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"